DIN-fuse-links
DIN fuse-links are used for the protection of
electrical installations and equipment and are
common for a wide area of applications.
Standardised characteristics, technical data
and dimensions offer adapted solutions without
complex individual calculations.
THE NAME FOR SAFETY
Utilisation category gG 500VAC with combi indicator
Size Rating
(A)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Part No.
DIN 000 4A SM000-GL/004
6A SM000-GL/006
Refer Notes 10A SM000-GL/010
16A  SM000-GL/016
20A  SM000-GL/020
25A  SM000-GL/025
32A  SM000-GL/032
35A  SM000-GL/035
40A  SM000-GL/040
50A SM000-GL/050
63A SM000-GL/063
80A  SM000-GL/080
100A  SM000-GL/100
DIN 00  125A SM00-GL/125
160A SM00-GL/160
DIN 1  63A SM1-GL/063
80A SM1-GL/080
 100A SM1-GL/100
125A SM1-GL/125
160A SM1-GL/160
200A  SM1-GL/200
224A  SM1-GL/224
250A SM1-GL/250
DIN 2 63A SM2-GL/063
80A SM2-GL/080
100A SM2-GL/100
125A SM2-GL/125
160A SM2-GL/160
200A SM2-GL/200
250A SM2-GL/250
315A SM2-GL/315
355A SM2-GL/355
400A SM2-GL/400
DIN 3 315A SM3-GL/315
400A SM3-GL/400
500A  SM3-GL/500
630A SM3-GL/630
800A SM3-GL/800
DIN 4a 250A SM4A-GL/250
315A SM4A-GL/315
400A SM4A-GL/400
500A SM4A-GL/500
630A SM4A-GL/630
800A SM4A-GL/800
1000A SM4A-GL/1000
1250A SM4A-GL/1250
1600A SM4A-GL/1600
Notes: DIN000
Fuses are
suitable for
mounting in
DIN00 holders
SM3
SM000
SM1
SM2
SM4A
SM00
SM00-GL/125K
Utilisation category gG 500VAC with striker
Size Rating
(A)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Part No.
DIN 000 6A SM000-GL/006K
10A SM000-GL/010K
16A  SM000-GL/016K
20A  SM000-GL/020K
25A  SM000-GL/025K
32A   SM000-GL/032K
40A SM000-GL/040K
50A  SM000-GL/050K
63A  SM000-GL/063K
80A   SM000-GL/080K
100A SM000-GL/100K
DIN 00 125A  SM00-GL/125K
  160A SM00-GL/160K
DIN 1 100A SM1-GL/100K
125A SM1-GL/125K
160A SMI-GL/160K
DIN 1  200A SM1-GL/200K
 250A SM1-GL/250K
DIN 2 315A SM2-GL/315K
400A  SM2-GL/400K
DIN 3  500A  SM3-GL/500K
630A   SM3-GL/630K
THE NAME FOR SAFETY
SM2-UF/315
Utilisation category aR 690VAC - üƒ1 (very fast acting)
Size Rating
(A)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Part No.
DIN 000 16A SM000-UF/016
20A SM000-UF/020
25A  SM000-UF/025
32A   SM000-UF/032
40A SM000-UF/040
50A  SM000-UF/050
63A SM000-UF/063
80A  SM000-UF/080
100A SM000-UF/100
125A SM000-UF/125
160A SM000-UF/160
DIN 1 200A SM1-UF/200
250A SM1-UF/250
DIN 2 315A SM2-UF/315
400A SM2-UF/400
DIN 3 500A SM3-UF/500
630A SM3-UF/630
NH fuse-links utilization category gTr for transformer protection 400VAC
Size Rating
(A) Sn (kVA) Blow
Indicator
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Part No.
DIN 2 144A 100 Top 9.5 SM2-TT/145
DIN 2 289A 200 Top 18.8 SM2-TT/289
DIN 3 455A  315 Top 30.5 SM3-TT/455
DIN 3 722A  500 Top 49  SM3-GTR/722
DIN 3 909A 630 Top 58 SM3-GTR/910
DIN 4a 722A 500 Top 50.5 SM4A-TT/722
DIN 4a 909A 630 Top 61 SM4A-TT/910
DIN 4a 1443A 1000 Top 98 SM4A-TT/1443
TRANSFORMER FUSE RANGE
SM3-GTR/910
Utilization category aM for motor protection 690V
Combi Indicator

630 SM3-aM/630/69
DIN 4a 800 SM4a-aM/800/69
1000 SM4a-aM/1000/69
M**aM**
THE NAME FOR SAFETY
GLD
D-Type fuse links utilisation category gG 500VAC
Size Rating
(A)
For
thread
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Part No.
DII 10A E27 2.1 GLD2/10
16A  E27 2.5 GLD2/16
20A  E27 2.6 GLD2/20
25A E27 3.3 GLD2/25
DIII 35A  E33 4.4 GLD3/35
50A  E33 6.0 GLD3/50
63A E33 6.2 GLD3/63
TM
GPSHE
Solid links 690VAC
Size Rating

as well as solid links and fuse-base covers.
GP 1200
Piggy Bank Fuse Adaptor for temporary power supply
100 amp max
HP-SE/L
GP 1200
HP-SE/L
SKR
22 X 58 Cylindrical fuse links (house service fuses) gG
Size Rating
(A) Voltage
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Part No.
22 x 58mm 32A 690V 3.7 SKR-GL/032
22 x 58mm 40A  690V 4.5 SKR-GL/040
22 x 58mm 50A  690V 5.2 SKR-GL/050
22 x 58mm 63A  690V 6.9 SKR-GL/063
22 x 58mm 80A  690V 7.8 SKR-GL/080
22 x 58mm 100A 690V 8.6 SKR-GL/100
Z type gG 400/500 VAC
Size Rating
(A) Voltage Part No.
10 x 38mm 2A AC500V Z10GL2

Attachable current transformers
•  Dedicated current transformers offer two
measuring ranges
•  Current transformers allow open-ended
operation
Bimetallic current meters
•  Dedicated bimetallic current meters with two
measuring ranges and slave pointer
Application in switchgear
•  JEAN MÜLLER fuse disconnects are prepared
to accept metering fuse-links
=
Metering fuse links utilisation category gG 400VAC
Size Rating (A) Power
Dissipation (W) Part No.
DIN2 200 12.0 SMCT2-GL/200
250 17.0 SMCT2-GL/250
315 20.0 SMCT2-GL/315
400 24.0 SMCT2-GL/400
DIN3 400 24.0 SMCT3-GL/400
630 32.0 SMCT3-GL/630
Current transformers for metering fuse links
Size Primary
Current (A)
Secondary

Compact dimensions DC250V
•  High current carrying capacity up to 315A
•  Compact size NH00
•  Suitable NH fuse-switch-disconnectors available
Various applications
•  DC80V especially for short circuit protection in
power supply systems for telecommunication
•  DC250V and DC440V for protection against
overload and short circuit in common DC
applications
DIN00 fuse links 80VDC for telecommunication applications
Size Rating
(A)
Power
Dissipation (W) Part No.
DIN00 100 8.0 SM00-DC100
160 9.0 SM00-DC160
250* 12.0 SM00-DC250
400* 18.0 SM00-DC400
630* 28.0 SM00-DC630
800* 39.0 SM00-DC800
DIN00 fuse links 250VDC
Size Rating
(A)
Power
Dissipation (W) Part No.
DIN00 63 7.5 SM00-DC063/250
100 9.4 SM00-DC100/250
160 13.8 SM00-DC160/250
200* 18.9 SM00-DC200/250
250* 21.2 SM00-DC250/250
315* 23.5 SM00-DC315/250
* only for use with JEAN MÜLLER fuse disconnects type LTT.
THE NAME FOR SAFETY
Fuse bases for cylindrical fuses
For Fuses Current